
School result

Appeared Passed
Fail and 
Comp

Abst Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
Grade 
count

NxW PI Mean

117 114 3 0 97.44 0 0 4 54 54 5 76 113 116 90 91 81 69 47 19 702 3337 71.3 447.69

Subject wise result

Code Subject Appeared Passed % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NxW PI Mean

301 ENGLISH CORE 117 117 100 16 30 24 17 14 9 7 0 0 0 0 6 22 62 27 664 70.94 81.66

65
INFORMATICS 
PRACTICE 63 63 100 6 10 16 6 11 8 4 2 0 0 0 2 6 23 32 322 63.89 86.46

845
PHYSICAL ACTIVITY 
TRAINER 117 117 100 16 14 17 20 13 19 7 11 0 0 0 0 5 59 53 562 60.04 87.89

302 HINDI CORE 41 41 100 12 8 7 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 20 15 244 74.39 84.22

30 ECONOMICS 46 46 100 11 20 5 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 25 11 300 81.52 83.15

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 46 46 100 3 7 12 5 11 5 2 1 0 0 0 8 15 19 4 234 63.59 72.28

241
APPLIED 
MATHEMATICS 13 13 100 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 48 46.15 62.23

41 MATHEMATICS 51 49 96.08 3 7 4 8 8 8 9 2 2 1 1 27 12 8 2 213 52.21 59.9

55 ACCOUNTANCY 46 44 95.65 3 4 11 9 7 5 4 1 2 1 1 17 14 11 2 215 58.42 63.8

44 BIOLOGY 20 19 95 1 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 1 1 0 10 7 1 1 58 36.25 60.9

42 PHYSICS 71 67 94.37 3 8 9 2 7 10 13 15 4 0 4 41 17 8 1 243 42.78 59.61

43 CHEMISTRY 71 61 85.92 2 3 10 8 9 10 12 7 10 0 10 29 21 9 2 234 41.2 59.77

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 BHOPAL
RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII 2024-25(Overall)



Student wise result

Roll Name 301 Grade 65 Grade 845 Grade 302 Grade 30 Grade 54 Grade 241 Grade 41 Grade 55 Grade 44 Grade 42 Grade 43 Grade Total % Result
19606838 M HARDIK RATHORE 93 A1 - - 93 A2 - - 98 A1 97 A1 83 A2 - - 96 A1 - - - - - - 560 93.33 PASS

19606851 F ANGEL BARMAN 94 A1 - - 94 A2 96 A1 96 A1 97 A1 - - - - 83 A2 - - - - - - 560 93.33 PASS

19606769 M PRANJAL CHOUDHARY 92 A1 93 B1 86 C1 - - - - - - - - 95 A1 - - - - 91 A1 90 A1 547 91.17 PASS

19606837 F ARSHITA PALI 96 A1 - - 87 C1 - - 93 A1 92 A1 87 A2 - - 90 A1 - - - - - - 545 90.83 PASS

19606772
M RAGHVENDRA SINGH 
GARHWAL 93 A1 98 A1 82 D1 - - - - - - - - 93 A1 - - - - 86 A1 90 A1 542 90.33 PASS

19606843 F SHRUTI SINGH GAUTAM 91 A2 - - 95 A1 - - 88 A2 90 A2 80 B1 - - 89 A1 - - - - - - 533 88.83 PASS

19606831 M PRATEEK KUMAR 87 A2 97 A1 89 B2 - - 92 A1 89 A2 - - - - 77 B1 - - - - - - 531 88.5 PASS

19606775 F SALONI KUSHWAHA 88 A2 100 A1 94 A2 - - - - - - - - 85 A2 - - - - 80 A2 81 A2 528 88 PASS

19606763 M DIVYANSH CHOUBEY 89 A2 95 A2 96 A1 - - - - - - - - 84 A2 - - - - 75 A2 84 A2 523 87.17 PASS

19606841 M SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI 87 A2 - - 95 A1 - - 98 A1 84 A2 73 B2 - - 85 A2 - - - - - - 522 87 PASS

19606804 F NIKUNJ RAJA BUNDELA 86 B1 - - 97 A1 96 A1 - - - - - - 75 A2 - - - - 87 A1 79 B1 520 86.67 PASS

19606786 F JANHVI DUBEY 94 A1 - - 95 A1 94 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 91 A1 74 A2 68 B2 516 86 PASS

19606817 M AKSHAT DIXIT 88 A2 95 A2 92 B1 - - 85 A2 82 B1 - - - - 70 B1 - - - - - - 512 85.33 PASS

19606812 M RISHABH KUMAR BHAGAT 97 A1 - - 96 A1 94 A1 - - - - - - 68 B1 - - - - 80 A2 76 B1 511 85.17 PASS

19606854 F BORNALI DEY 93 A1 - - 85 C2 66 D1 95 A1 83 A2 - - - - 85 A2 - - - - - - 507 84.5 PASS

19606761 M CHITRANSH MAHAWAR 92 A1 97 A1 93 A2 - - - - - - - - 77 A2 - - - - 68 B1 77 B1 504 84 PASS

19606834 M SURAJ SINGH PAL 89 A2 92 B1 87 C1 - - 89 A2 82 B1 - - - - 64 B2 - - - - - - 503 83.83 PASS

19606780 M SWAYAM PATEL 79 B2 89 B2 91 B1 - - - - - - - - 88 A1 - - - - 81 A2 74 B1 502 83.67 PASS

19606828 M LALIT SOLANKI 85 B1 97 A1 90 B2 - - 89 A2 82 B1 - - - - 56 C1 - - - - - - 499 83.17 PASS

19606855 M DAYITWA DHARKAR 82 B1 - - 86 C1 85 B1 87 A2 84 A2 - - - - 75 B1 - - - - - - 499 83.17 PASS

19606753 M ANUJ SINGH RAJPUT 68 C2 96 A2 95 A1 - - - - - - - - 85 A2 - - - - 77 A2 77 B1 498 83 PASS

19606853 M BHAVESH UIKEY 84 B1 - - 85 C2 88 A2 85 A2 76 B1 - - - - 80 A2 - - - - - - 498 83 PASS

19606823 F BHASHIKA PANWARIYA 80 B2 88 B2 92 B1 - - 93 A1 67 C1 - - - - 77 B1 - - - - - - 497 82.83 PASS

19606797 F SUDHANSHI SAHU 90 A2 95 A2 91 B1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B2 76 A2 68 B2 494 82.33 PASS

19606754 M AQIF AHMED 90 A2 94 A2 93 A2 - - - - - - - - 71 B1 - - - - 71 B1 74 B1 493 82.17 PASS

19606755 F AARNA PARIHAR 94 A1 89 B2 95 A1 - - - - - - - - 66 B2 - - - - 72 B1 75 B1 491 81.83 PASS

19606778 M SAURAV SEN 89 A2 93 B1 91 B1 - - - - - - - - 76 A2 - - - - 70 B1 72 B1 491 81.83 PASS

19606842 M SHARNAM SETHI 92 A1 - - 92 B1 - - 85 A2 83 A2 63 C1 - - 76 B1 - - - - - - 491 81.83 PASS

19606803 F NIDHI MAHESHWARI 94 A1 - - 89 B2 90 A2 - - - - - - 66 B2 - - - - 69 B1 82 A2 490 81.67 PASS

19606825 M HONEY MALVIYA 80 B2 81 C1 88 B2 - - 84 A2 82 B1 - - - - 74 B1 - - - - - - 489 81.5 PASS

19606833 F PRIYANSHU YADAV 97 A1 78 C2 92 B1 - - 80 B1 83 A2 - - - - 58 C1 - - - - - - 488 81.33 PASS

19606827 M KRISHNA BHIL 90 A2 83 C1 92 B1 - - 86 A2 81 B1 - - - - 54 C1 - - - - - - 486 81 PASS

19606757 F AASHITA CHOURASIA 90 A2 95 A2 95 A1 - - - - - - - - 66 B2 - - - - 59 C1 79 B1 484 80.67 PASS

19606824 F CHAYASHI RAJPUT 89 A2 90 B1 84 C2 - - 91 A1 79 B1 - - - - 50 C2 - - - - - - 483 80.5 PASS

19606819 F ANUSHKA BHARGAVA 80 B2 89 B2 88 B2 - - 87 A2 76 B1 - - - - 59 C1 - - - - - - 479 79.83 PASS

19606749 M ADITYA KESHARWANI 81 B2 92 B1 89 B2 - - - - - - - - 77 A2 - - - - 66 B2 72 B1 477 79.5 PASS

19606822 M ARYAN SINGH SIKARWAR 82 B1 90 B1 90 B2 - - 92 A1 65 C1 - - - - 58 C1 - - - - - - 477 79.5 PASS

19606777 F SARASWATI JHA 94 A1 95 A2 95 A1 - - - - - - - - 66 B2 - - - - 57 C2 69 B2 476 79.33 PASS

19606773 F RIDAM YADAV 90 A2 83 C1 96 A1 - - - - - - - - 74 B1 - - - - 72 B1 60 C1 475 79.17 PASS

19606748 M ADITYA CHADOKAR 86 B1 98 A1 90 B2 - - - - - - - - 59 C1 - - - - 69 B1 70 B2 472 78.67 PASS

19606759 M ASHUTOSH VIMAL 85 B1 95 A2 96 A1 - - - - - - - - 62 B2 - - - - 71 B1 63 C1 472 78.67 PASS

19606860 M MUDDASIM KHAN 87 A2 - - 87 C1 83 B1 87 A2 64 C1 - - - - 62 B2 - - - - - - 470 78.33 PASS

19606746 M ABHINAV CHATURVEDI 84 B1 91 B1 95 A1 - - - - - - - - 68 B1 - - - - 66 B2 63 C1 467 77.83 PASS

19606783 F AASHI DUBEY 87 A2 - - 94 A2 96 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 77 B2 56 C2 56 C2 466 77.67 PASS

19606820 F ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 83 B1 81 C1 86 C1 - - 92 A1 57 C2 - - - - 67 B2 - - - - - - 466 77.67 PASS

19606836 F ARPITA SHRIVASTAVA 85 B1 - - 84 C2 - - 84 A2 75 B2 62 C1 - - 76 B1 - - - - - - 466 77.67 PASS

19606839 M KUNAL SHARMA 85 B1 - - 88 B2 - - 81 B1 80 B1 60 C2 - - 72 B1 - - - - - - 466 77.67 PASS

19606760 F CHELSI RANJAN 87 A2 94 A2 90 B2 - - - - - - - - 48 D1 - - - - 74 A2 69 B2 462 77 PASS

19606849 M ADARSH MISHRA 73 C1 - - 86 C1 87 A2 87 A2 70 B2 - - - - 57 C1 - - - - - - 460 76.67 PASS

19606858
F KASHISH VIVEKANAND 
MESHRAM 82 B1 - - 85 C2 94 A1 74 B2 79 B1 - - - - 46 D1 - - - - - - 460 76.67 PASS

19606792 F SHUBHI BHATT 87 A2 - - 95 A1 86 B1 - - - - - - - - - - 73 B2 52 D2 66 B2 459 76.5 PASS

19606826 M JATIN BUNKAR 78 B2 87 B2 90 B2 - - 79 B1 56 C2 - - - - 69 B1 - - - - - - 459 76.5 PASS

19606802 F LAXMI SINGH PARIHAR 82 B1 - - 93 A2 96 A1 - - - - - - 55 C1 - - - - 67 B1 64 C1 457 76.17 PASS

19606832 F PRIYANSHI PUROHIT 82 B1 78 C2 84 C2 - - 87 A2 63 C1 - - - - 63 B2 - - - - - - 457 76.17 PASS

19606846 F VIBHA PAL 79 B2 - - 89 B2 - - 93 A1 80 B1 54 C2 - - 61 B2 - - - - - - 456 76 PASS

19606845 F VANSHIKA CHHETRI 81 B2 - - 83 C2 - - 85 A2 70 B2 61 C1 - - 74 B1 - - - - - - 454 75.67 PASS

19606751 M AKHILESH SINGH 87 A2 91 B1 87 C1 - - - - - - - - 62 B2 - - - - 62 C1 62 C1 451 75.17 PASS

19606766 M MANISH KUMAR 87 A2 91 B1 91 B1 - - - - - - - - 61 B2 - - - - 56 C2 65 B2 451 75.17 PASS

19606796 F SIYA SINGH 87 A2 90 B1 89 B2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 C1 57 C2 56 C2 450 75 PASS

19606805 F SHRASTI CHAURE 87 A2 - - 94 A2 98 A1 - - - - - - 46 D1 - - - - 61 C1 61 C1 447 74.5 PASS

19606857 F DOLLY PANDOLE 71 C1 - - 76 D2 79 B2 88 A2 71 B2 - - - - 61 B2 - - - - - - 446 74.33 PASS

19606782 F AADITI PATHAK 85 B1 - - 94 A2 98 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 54 D1 57 C2 56 C2 444 74 PASS

19606762 F DIMPLE KUMARI BOHRA 88 A2 90 B1 91 B1 - - - - - - - - 62 B2 - - - - 54 D1 58 C2 443 73.83 PASS

19606815 F FALGUNI VIGAM 86 B1 - - 97 A1 86 B1 - - - - - - - - - - 63 C2 56 C2 52 D2 440 73.33 PASS

19606767 M MRADUL KUMAR PATEL 85 B1 92 B1 93 A2 - - - - - - - - 59 C1 - - - - 52 D2 57 C2 438 73 PASS

19606793 M SHUBHANSHU AHIRWAR 90 A2 - - 93 A2 83 B1 - - - - - - - - - - 55 D1 55 D1 62 C1 438 73 PASS

19606776 M SANDESH SINGH BHADORIYA 92 A1 93 B1 88 B2 - - - - - - - - 51 C2 - - - - 58 C2 54 D1 436 72.67 PASS

19606789 F MITALI SOLANKI 90 A2 - - 93 A2 83 B1 - - - - - - - - - - 61 C2 56 C2 53 D1 436 72.67 PASS

19606799 F VANDANA SHARMA 90 A2 80 C1 92 B1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 D1 56 C2 62 C1 436 72.67 PASS

19606848 M ABHISHEK PARTE 78 B2 - - 81 D1 68 C2 54 D1 80 B1 - - - - 75 B1 - - - - - - 436 72.67 PASS

19606795 F SIMRAN YADAV 79 B2 92 B1 85 C2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B2 56 C2 51 D2 435 72.5 PASS

19606790 F PALAK DAS 76 C1 - - 91 B1 81 B2 - - - - - - - - - - 70 C1 59 C1 57 C2 434 72.33 PASS



19606859 M KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 84 B1 - - 76 D2 89 A2 77 B1 56 C2 - - - - 52 C2 - - - - - - 434 72.33 PASS

19606835 M ANUJ MISHRA 80 B2 - - 85 C2 - - 89 A2 67 C1 45 D2 - - 66 B2 - - - - - - 432 72 PASS

19606814 M PIYUSH KADBE 80 B2 - - 88 B2 90 A2 - - - - - - 53 C1 - - - - 59 C1 60 C1 430 71.67 PASS

19606756 M ARYAN KUSHWAHA 71 C1 93 B1 92 B1 - - - - - - - - 57 C1 - - - - 61 C1 55 D1 429 71.5 PASS

19606856 F DIVYA PAWAR 86 B1 - - 82 D1 80 B2 86 A2 62 C1 - - - - 32 E - - - - - - 428 71.33 PASS

19606811 M PRIYANSHU PANDEY 90 A2 - - 89 B2 92 A1 - - - - - - 46 D1 - - - - 53 D1 57 C2 427 71.17 PASS

19606850 M AMAN MISHRA 71 C1 - - 84 C2 76 C1 74 B2 58 C2 - - - - 62 B2 - - - - - - 425 70.83 PASS

19606788 F MEGHA PAWAR 97 A1 - - 91 B1 91 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 52 D2 52 D2 41 E 424 70.67 PASS

19606861 F SHREYA RANA 80 B2 - - 84 C2 85 B1 68 C1 61 C1 - - - - 45 D2 - - - - - - 423 70.5 PASS

19606781 M YASH KAUSHIK 68 C2 95 A2 87 C1 - - - - - - - - 46 D1 - - - - 60 C1 66 B2 422 70.33 PASS

19606829 F MEENAL MISHRA 73 C1 79 C2 83 C2 - - 83 A2 45 D2 - - - - 54 C1 - - - - - - 417 69.5 PASS

19606847 F YASHASVI 85 B1 - - 93 A2 - - 81 B1 61 C1 47 D2 - - 49 C2 - - - - - - 416 69.33 PASS

19606784 F ANJALI SISODIYA 79 B2 - - 86 C1 94 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 51 D2 51 D2 54 D1 415 69.17 PASS

19606764 M KARTIK RAI 72 C1 90 B1 91 B1 - - - - - - - - 51 C2 - - - - 49 D2 59 C2 412 68.67 PASS

19606791 F RIYA PATEL 83 B1 - - 89 B2 89 A2 - - - - - - - - - - 56 D1 55 D1 40 E 412 68.67 PASS

19606794 F DURVISHA PAWAR 91 A2 83 C1 94 A2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D2 54 D1 39 E 412 68.67 PASS

19606821 M ARIJEET DUBEY 73 C1 74 C2 76 D2 - - 70 B2 70 B2 - - - - 49 C2 - - - - - - 412 68.67 PASS

19606813 M RISHABH RAJ PRAJAPATI 87 A2 - - 86 C1 71 C2 - - - - - - 55 C1 - - - - 52 D2 58 C2 409 68.17 PASS

19606809 M NIKHIL SAHU 85 B1 - - 91 B1 90 A2 - - - - - - 49 C2 - - - - 54 D1 38 E 407 67.83 PASS

19606816 M ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA 73 C1 74 C2 75 D2 - - 85 A2 53 D1 - - - - 46 D1 - - - - - - 406 67.67 PASS

19606807 M KUNAL PATIL 82 B1 - - 86 C1 78 C1 - - - - - - 51 C2 - - - - 55 D1 53 D1 405 67.5 PASS

19606808 M MANVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI 78 B2 - - 85 C2 79 B2 - - - - - - 46 D1 - - - - 55 D1 59 C2 402 67 PASS

19606779 M SURAJ BELBASE 80 B2 80 C1 87 C1 - - - - - - - - 47 D1 - - - - 54 D1 53 D1 401 66.83 PASS

19606852 M ANSHUL UIKE 74 C1 - - 74 D2 73 C2 71 B2 62 C1 - - - - 46 D1 - - - - - - 400 66.67 PASS

19606830 F NANCY KHANGAR 75 C1 73 D1 71 D2 - - 64 C1 62 C1 - - - - 50 C2 - - - - - - 395 65.83 PASS

19606844 M TANMAY TIWARI 66 C2 - - 85 C2 - - 73 B2 58 C2 48 D1 - - 65 B2 - - - - - - 395 65.83 PASS

19606752 M AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 58 D1 79 C2 88 B2 - - - - - - - - 59 C1 - - - - 52 D2 51 D2 387 64.5 PASS

19606810 M PRIYANSH THAKUR 82 B1 - - 95 A1 87 A2 - - - - - - 37 E - - - - 47 D2 39 E 387 64.5 COMP

19606768 F PALAK MISHRA 70 C2 77 C2 82 D1 - - - - - - - - 49 C2 - - - - 52 D2 55 D1 385 64.17 PASS

19606840 F SANKSHITA THAPA 87 A2 - - 85 C2 - - 71 B2 50 D1 46 D2 - - 46 D1 - - - - - - 385 64.17 PASS

19606806 M ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 57 D1 - - 91 B1 78 C1 - - - - - - 51 C2 - - - - 52 D2 55 D1 384 64 PASS

19606785 F ANUSHKA VEDANTI 68 C2 - - 80 D1 75 C1 - - - - - - - - - - 55 D1 54 D1 51 D2 383 63.83 PASS

19606818 M AMAN TIWARI 81 B2 73 D1 85 C2 - - 49 D1 61 C1 - - - - 34 E - - - - - - 383 63.83 PASS

19606758 M ASHMEET KUMRE 57 D1 86 B2 77 D2 - - - - - - - - 53 C1 - - - - 53 D1 55 D1 381 63.5 PASS

19606770 F PREETI RANKWA 67 C2 81 C1 81 D1 - - - - - - - - 45 D2 - - - - 52 D2 52 D2 378 63 PASS

19606774 M SAGAR BARASKAR 73 C1 83 C1 85 C2 - - - - - - - - 47 D1 - - - - 36 E 54 D1 378 63 PASS

19606771 M RAGHAV PAHARIYA 67 C2 79 C2 75 D2 - - - - - - - - 50 C2 - - - - 48 D2 54 D1 373 62.17 PASS

19606798 F TANISHA JAIN 65 C2 71 D1 90 B2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 D1 51 D2 39 E 372 62 PASS

19606747 M ADARSH BHARGAVA 71 C1 83 C1 74 D2 - - - - - - - - 52 C2 - - - - 38 E 50 D2 368 61.33 PASS

19606765 M KRISHNA DUBEY 60 D1 71 D1 83 C2 - - - - - - - - 46 D1 - - - - 54 D1 54 D1 368 61.33 PASS

19606862 M SAKSHAM SINGH 59 D1 82 C1 82 D1 - - - - - - - - 47 D1 - - - - 53 D1 40 E 363 60.5 PASS

19606787 F KAATYAYNI GURUNG 74 C1 - - 89 B2 59 D1 - - - - - - - - - - 49 D2 49 D2 35 E 355 59.17 PASS

19606750 M ADITYA PANTHI 65 C2 56 D2 84 C2 - - - - - - - - 45 D2 - - - - 34 E 51 D2 335 55.83 PASS

19606800 M HARSH SHILPI 56 D1 58 D2 68 D2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 E 49 D2 35 E 297 49.5 COMP

19606801 F ARYA DEOLIYA 54 D1 - - 74 D2 50 D2 - - - - - - 28 E - - - - 33 E 38 E 277 46.17 E. REPEAT



Appeared Passed
Fail and 
Comp

Abst Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
Grade 
count

NxW PI Mean

71 68 3 0 95.77 0 0 4 38 27 2 47 64 64 46 50 47 55 36 17 426 1925 67.78 436.25

Subject wise result

Code Subject Appeared Passed % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NxW PI Mean

301 ENGLISH CORE 71 71 100 10 21 12 7 6 8 7 0 0 0 0 6 14 32 19 396 69.72 80.89

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 44 44 100 4 9 13 3 8 3 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 14 26 235 66.76 87.45

845 PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER 71 71 100 14 11 12 12 7 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 3 28 40 379 66.73 89.15

302 HINDI CORE 27 27 100 10 5 4 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 11 13 167 77.31 85.33

41 MATHEMATICS 51 49 96.08 3 7 4 8 8 8 9 2 2 1 1 27 12 8 2 213 52.21 59.9

44 BIOLOGY 20 19 95 1 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 1 1 0 10 7 1 1 58 36.25 60.9

42 PHYSICS 71 67 94.37 3 8 9 2 7 10 13 15 4 0 4 41 17 8 1 243 42.78 59.61

43 CHEMISTRY 71 61 85.92 2 3 10 8 9 10 12 7 10 0 10 29 21 9 2 234 41.2 59.77

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 BHOPAL
RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII 2024-25 (Science)



Student wise result

Roll Name 301 Grade 65 Grade 845 Grade 302 Grade 41 Grade 44 Grade 42 Grade 43 Grade Total % Result

19606769 M PRANJAL CHOUDHARY 92 A1 93 B1 86 C1 - - 95 A1 - - 91 A1 90 A1 547 91.17 PASS

19606772
M RAGHVENDRA SINGH 
GARHWAL

93 A1 98 A1 82 D1 - - 93 A1 - - 86 A1 90 A1 542 90.33 PASS

19606775 F SALONI KUSHWAHA 88 A2 100 A1 94 A2 - - 85 A2 - - 80 A2 81 A2 528 88 PASS

19606763 M DIVYANSH CHOUBEY 89 A2 95 A2 96 A1 - - 84 A2 - - 75 A2 84 A2 523 87.17 PASS

19606804 F NIKUNJ RAJA BUNDELA 86 B1 - - 97 A1 96 A1 75 A2 - - 87 A1 79 B1 520 86.67 PASS

19606786 F JANHVI DUBEY 94 A1 - - 95 A1 94 A1 - - 91 A1 74 A2 68 B2 516 86 PASS

19606812 M RISHABH KUMAR BHAGAT 97 A1 - - 96 A1 94 A1 68 B1 - - 80 A2 76 B1 511 85.17 PASS

19606761 M CHITRANSH MAHAWAR 92 A1 97 A1 93 A2 - - 77 A2 - - 68 B1 77 B1 504 84 PASS

19606780 M SWAYAM PATEL 79 B2 89 B2 91 B1 - - 88 A1 - - 81 A2 74 B1 502 83.67 PASS

19606753 M ANUJ SINGH RAJPUT 68 C2 96 A2 95 A1 - - 85 A2 - - 77 A2 77 B1 498 83 PASS

19606797 F SUDHANSHI SAHU 90 A2 95 A2 91 B1 - - - - 74 B2 76 A2 68 B2 494 82.33 PASS
19606754 M AQIF AHMED 90 A2 94 A2 93 A2 - - 71 B1 - - 71 B1 74 B1 493 82.17 PASS
19606755 F AARNA PARIHAR 94 A1 89 B2 95 A1 - - 66 B2 - - 72 B1 75 B1 491 81.83 PASS
19606778 M SAURAV SEN 89 A2 93 B1 91 B1 - - 76 A2 - - 70 B1 72 B1 491 81.83 PASS

19606803 F NIDHI MAHESHWARI 94 A1 - - 89 B2 90 A2 66 B2 - - 69 B1 82 A2 490 81.67 PASS

19606757 F AASHITA CHOURASIA 90 A2 95 A2 95 A1 - - 66 B2 - - 59 C1 79 B1 484 80.67 PASS

19606749 M ADITYA KESHARWANI 81 B2 92 B1 89 B2 - - 77 A2 - - 66 B2 72 B1 477 79.5 PASS

19606777 F SARASWATI JHA 94 A1 95 A2 95 A1 - - 66 B2 - - 57 C2 69 B2 476 79.33 PASS
19606773 F RIDAM YADAV 90 A2 83 C1 96 A1 - - 74 B1 - - 72 B1 60 C1 475 79.17 PASS

19606748 M ADITYA CHADOKAR 86 B1 98 A1 90 B2 - - 59 C1 - - 69 B1 70 B2 472 78.67 PASS

19606759 M ASHUTOSH VIMAL 85 B1 95 A2 96 A1 - - 62 B2 - - 71 B1 63 C1 472 78.67 PASS

19606746 M ABHINAV CHATURVEDI 84 B1 91 B1 95 A1 - - 68 B1 - - 66 B2 63 C1 467 77.83 PASS

19606783 F AASHI DUBEY 87 A2 - - 94 A2 96 A1 - - 77 B2 56 C2 56 C2 466 77.67 PASS
19606760 F CHELSI RANJAN 87 A2 94 A2 90 B2 - - 48 D1 - - 74 A2 69 B2 462 77 PASS
19606792 F SHUBHI BHATT 87 A2 - - 95 A1 86 B1 - - 73 B2 52 D2 66 B2 459 76.5 PASS

19606802 F LAXMI SINGH PARIHAR 82 B1 - - 93 A2 96 A1 55 C1 - - 67 B1 64 C1 457 76.17 PASS

19606751 M AKHILESH SINGH 87 A2 91 B1 87 C1 - - 62 B2 - - 62 C1 62 C1 451 75.17 PASS
19606766 M MANISH KUMAR 87 A2 91 B1 91 B1 - - 61 B2 - - 56 C2 65 B2 451 75.17 PASS
19606796 F SIYA SINGH 87 A2 90 B1 89 B2 - - - - 71 C1 57 C2 56 C2 450 75 PASS
19606805 F SHRASTI CHAURE 87 A2 - - 94 A2 98 A1 46 D1 - - 61 C1 61 C1 447 74.5 PASS
19606782 F AADITI PATHAK 85 B1 - - 94 A2 98 A1 - - 54 D1 57 C2 56 C2 444 74 PASS

19606762 F DIMPLE KUMARI BOHRA 88 A2 90 B1 91 B1 - - 62 B2 - - 54 D1 58 C2 443 73.83 PASS

19606815 F FALGUNI VIGAM 86 B1 - - 97 A1 86 B1 - - 63 C2 56 C2 52 D2 440 73.33 PASS

19606767 M MRADUL KUMAR PATEL 85 B1 92 B1 93 A2 - - 59 C1 - - 52 D2 57 C2 438 73 PASS

19606793 M SHUBHANSHU AHIRWAR 90 A2 - - 93 A2 83 B1 - - 55 D1 55 D1 62 C1 438 73 PASS

19606776
M SANDESH SINGH 
BHADORIYA

92 A1 93 B1 88 B2 - - 51 C2 - - 58 C2 54 D1 436 72.67 PASS

19606789 F MITALI SOLANKI 90 A2 - - 93 A2 83 B1 - - 61 C2 56 C2 53 D1 436 72.67 PASS

19606799 F VANDANA SHARMA 90 A2 80 C1 92 B1 - - - - 56 D1 56 C2 62 C1 436 72.67 PASS

19606795 F SIMRAN YADAV 79 B2 92 B1 85 C2 - - - - 72 B2 56 C2 51 D2 435 72.5 PASS
19606790 F PALAK DAS 76 C1 - - 91 B1 81 B2 - - 70 C1 59 C1 57 C2 434 72.33 PASS
19606814 M PIYUSH KADBE 80 B2 - - 88 B2 90 A2 53 C1 - - 59 C1 60 C1 430 71.67 PASS

19606756 M ARYAN KUSHWAHA 71 C1 93 B1 92 B1 - - 57 C1 - - 61 C1 55 D1 429 71.5 PASS

19606811 M PRIYANSHU PANDEY 90 A2 - - 89 B2 92 A1 46 D1 - - 53 D1 57 C2 427 71.17 PASS



19606788 F MEGHA PAWAR 97 A1 - - 91 B1 91 A1 - - 52 D2 52 D2 41 E 424 70.67 PASS
19606781 M YASH KAUSHIK 68 C2 95 A2 87 C1 - - 46 D1 - - 60 C1 66 B2 422 70.33 PASS
19606784 F ANJALI SISODIYA 79 B2 - - 86 C1 94 A1 - - 51 D2 51 D2 54 D1 415 69.17 PASS
19606764 M KARTIK RAI 72 C1 90 B1 91 B1 - - 51 C2 - - 49 D2 59 C2 412 68.67 PASS
19606791 F RIYA PATEL 83 B1 - - 89 B2 89 A2 - - 56 D1 55 D1 40 E 412 68.67 PASS
19606794 F DURVISHA PAWAR 91 A2 83 C1 94 A2 - - - - 51 D2 54 D1 39 E 412 68.67 PASS

19606813 M RISHABH RAJ PRAJAPATI 87 A2 - - 86 C1 71 C2 55 C1 - - 52 D2 58 C2 409 68.17 PASS

19606809 M NIKHIL SAHU 85 B1 - - 91 B1 90 A2 49 C2 - - 54 D1 38 E 407 67.83 PASS
19606807 M KUNAL PATIL 82 B1 - - 86 C1 78 C1 51 C2 - - 55 D1 53 D1 405 67.5 PASS

19606808
M MANVENDRA SINGH 
SOLANKI

78 B2 - - 85 C2 79 B2 46 D1 - - 55 D1 59 C2 402 67 PASS

19606779 M SURAJ BELBASE 80 B2 80 C1 87 C1 - - 47 D1 - - 54 D1 53 D1 401 66.83 PASS

19606752 M AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 58 D1 79 C2 88 B2 - - 59 C1 - - 52 D2 51 D2 387 64.5 PASS

19606810 M PRIYANSH THAKUR 82 B1 - - 95 A1 87 A2 37 E - - 47 D2 39 E 387 64.5 COMP

19606768 F PALAK MISHRA 70 C2 77 C2 82 D1 - - 49 C2 - - 52 D2 55 D1 385 64.17 PASS

19606806 M ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 57 D1 - - 91 B1 78 C1 51 C2 - - 52 D2 55 D1 384 64 PASS

19606785 F ANUSHKA VEDANTI 68 C2 - - 80 D1 75 C1 - - 55 D1 54 D1 51 D2 383 63.83 PASS

19606758 M ASHMEET KUMRE 57 D1 86 B2 77 D2 - - 53 C1 - - 53 D1 55 D1 381 63.5 PASS
19606770 F PREETI RANKWA 67 C2 81 C1 81 D1 - - 45 D2 - - 52 D2 52 D2 378 63 PASS
19606774 M SAGAR BARASKAR 73 C1 83 C1 85 C2 - - 47 D1 - - 36 E 54 D1 378 63 PASS

19606771 M RAGHAV PAHARIYA 67 C2 79 C2 75 D2 - - 50 C2 - - 48 D2 54 D1 373 62.17 PASS

19606798 F TANISHA JAIN 65 C2 71 D1 90 B2 - - - - 56 D1 51 D2 39 E 372 62 PASS

19606747 M ADARSH BHARGAVA 71 C1 83 C1 74 D2 - - 52 C2 - - 38 E 50 D2 368 61.33 PASS

19606765 M KRISHNA DUBEY 60 D1 71 D1 83 C2 - - 46 D1 - - 54 D1 54 D1 368 61.33 PASS
19606862 M SAKSHAM SINGH 59 D1 82 C1 82 D1 - - 47 D1 - - 53 D1 40 E 363 60.5 PASS

19606787 F KAATYAYNI GURUNG 74 C1 - - 89 B2 59 D1 - - 49 D2 49 D2 35 E 355 59.17 PASS

19606750 M ADITYA PANTHI 65 C2 56 D2 84 C2 - - 45 D2 - - 34 E 51 D2 335 55.83 PASS
19606800 M HARSH SHILPI 56 D1 58 D2 68 D2 - - - - 31 E 49 D2 35 E 297 49.5 COMP
19606801 F ARYA DEOLIYA 54 D1 - - 74 D2 50 D2 28 E - - 33 E 38 E 277 46.17 E. REPEAT



Appeared Passed
Fail and 
Comp

Abst Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
Grade 
count

NxW PI Mean

46 46 0 0 100 0 0 0 16 27 3 29 49 52 44 41 34 14 11 2 276 1412 76.74 465.35

Subject wise result

Code Subject Appeared Passed % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NxW PI Mean

301 ENGLISH CORE 46 46 100 6 9 12 10 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 30 8 268 72.83 82.85

30 ECONOMICS 46 46 100 11 20 5 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 25 11 300 81.52 83.15

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 46 46 100 3 7 12 5 11 5 2 1 0 0 0 8 15 19 4 234 63.59 72.28

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 19 19 100 2 1 3 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 6 87 57.24 84.16

845
PHYSICAL ACTIVITY 
TRAINER

46 46 100 2 3 5 8 6 14 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 31 13 183 49.73 85.93

241 APPLIED MATHS 13 13 100 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 48 46.15 62.23

302 HINDI CORE 14 14 100 2 3 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 77 68.75 82.07

55 ACCOUNTANCY 46 44 95.65 3 4 11 9 7 5 4 1 2 1 1 17 14 11 2 215 58.42 63.8

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 BHOPAL
RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII 2024-25 (Commerce)



Student wise result

Roll Name 301 Grade 30 Grade 54 Grade 65 Grade 845 Grade 241 Grade 302 Grade 55 Grade Total % Result

19606838 M HARDIK RATHORE 93 A1 98 A1 97 A1 - - 93 A2 83 A2 - - 96 A1 560 93.33 PASS

19606851 F ANGEL BARMAN 94 A1 96 A1 97 A1 - - 94 A2 - - 96 A1 83 A2 560 93.33 PASS

19606837 F ARSHITA PALI 96 A1 93 A1 92 A1 - - 87 C1 87 A2 - - 90 A1 545 90.83 PASS

19606843 F SHRUTI SINGH GAUTAM 91 A2 88 A2 90 A2 - - 95 A1 80 B1 - - 89 A1 533 88.83 PASS

19606831 M PRATEEK KUMAR 87 A2 92 A1 89 A2 97 A1 89 B2 - - - - 77 B1 531 88.5 PASS

19606841
M SANTOSH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

87 A2 98 A1 84 A2 - - 95 A1 73 B2 - - 85 A2 522 87 PASS

19606817 M AKSHAT DIXIT 88 A2 85 A2 82 B1 95 A2 92 B1 - - - - 70 B1 512 85.33 PASS

19606854 F BORNALI DEY 93 A1 95 A1 83 A2 - - 85 C2 - - 66 D1 85 A2 507 84.5 PASS

19606834 M SURAJ SINGH PAL 89 A2 89 A2 82 B1 92 B1 87 C1 - - - - 64 B2 503 83.83 PASS

19606828 M LALIT SOLANKI 85 B1 89 A2 82 B1 97 A1 90 B2 - - - - 56 C1 499 83.17 PASS

19606855 M DAYITWA DHARKAR 82 B1 87 A2 84 A2 - - 86 C1 - - 85 B1 75 B1 499 83.17 PASS

19606853 M BHAVESH UIKEY 84 B1 85 A2 76 B1 - - 85 C2 - - 88 A2 80 A2 498 83 PASS

19606823 F BHASHIKA PANWARIYA 80 B2 93 A1 67 C1 88 B2 92 B1 - - - - 77 B1 497 82.83 PASS

19606842 M SHARNAM SETHI 92 A1 85 A2 83 A2 - - 92 B1 63 C1 - - 76 B1 491 81.83 PASS

19606825 M HONEY MALVIYA 80 B2 84 A2 82 B1 81 C1 88 B2 - - - - 74 B1 489 81.5 PASS

19606833 F PRIYANSHU YADAV 97 A1 80 B1 83 A2 78 C2 92 B1 - - - - 58 C1 488 81.33 PASS

19606827 M KRISHNA BHIL 90 A2 86 A2 81 B1 83 C1 92 B1 - - - - 54 C1 486 81 PASS

19606824 F CHAYASHI RAJPUT 89 A2 91 A1 79 B1 90 B1 84 C2 - - - - 50 C2 483 80.5 PASS

19606819 F ANUSHKA BHARGAVA 80 B2 87 A2 76 B1 89 B2 88 B2 - - - - 59 C1 479 79.83 PASS

19606822 M ARYAN SINGH SIKARWAR 82 B1 92 A1 65 C1 90 B1 90 B2 - - - - 58 C1 477 79.5 PASS

19606860 M MUDDASIM KHAN 87 A2 87 A2 64 C1 - - 87 C1 - - 83 B1 62 B2 470 78.33 PASS

19606820 F ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 83 B1 92 A1 57 C2 81 C1 86 C1 - - - - 67 B2 466 77.67 PASS

19606836 F ARPITA SHRIVASTAVA 85 B1 84 A2 75 B2 - - 84 C2 62 C1 - - 76 B1 466 77.67 PASS

19606839 M KUNAL SHARMA 85 B1 81 B1 80 B1 - - 88 B2 60 C2 - - 72 B1 466 77.67 PASS

19606849 M ADARSH MISHRA 73 C1 87 A2 70 B2 - - 86 C1 - - 87 A2 57 C1 460 76.67 PASS

19606858
F KASHISH VIVEKANAND 
MESHRAM

82 B1 74 B2 79 B1 - - 85 C2 - - 94 A1 46 D1 460 76.67 PASS

19606826 M JATIN BUNKAR 78 B2 79 B1 56 C2 87 B2 90 B2 - - - - 69 B1 459 76.5 PASS

19606832 F PRIYANSHI PUROHIT 82 B1 87 A2 63 C1 78 C2 84 C2 - - - - 63 B2 457 76.17 PASS

19606846 F VIBHA PAL 79 B2 93 A1 80 B1 - - 89 B2 54 C2 - - 61 B2 456 76 PASS

19606845 F VANSHIKA CHHETRI 81 B2 85 A2 70 B2 - - 83 C2 61 C1 - - 74 B1 454 75.67 PASS

19606857 F DOLLY PANDOLE 71 C1 88 A2 71 B2 - - 76 D2 - - 79 B2 61 B2 446 74.33 PASS

19606848 M ABHISHEK PARTE 78 B2 54 D1 80 B1 - - 81 D1 - - 68 C2 75 B1 436 72.67 PASS

19606859
M KULDEEP SINGH 
CHAUHAN

84 B1 77 B1 56 C2 - - 76 D2 - - 89 A2 52 C2 434 72.33 PASS

19606835 M ANUJ MISHRA 80 B2 89 A2 67 C1 - - 85 C2 45 D2 - - 66 B2 432 72 PASS

19606856 F DIVYA PAWAR 86 B1 86 A2 62 C1 - - 82 D1 - - 80 B2 32 E 428 71.33 PASS

19606850 M AMAN MISHRA 71 C1 74 B2 58 C2 - - 84 C2 - - 76 C1 62 B2 425 70.83 PASS

19606861 F SHREYA RANA 80 B2 68 C1 61 C1 - - 84 C2 - - 85 B1 45 D2 423 70.5 PASS

19606829 F MEENAL MISHRA 73 C1 83 A2 45 D2 79 C2 83 C2 - - - - 54 C1 417 69.5 PASS

19606847 F YASHASVI 85 B1 81 B1 61 C1 - - 93 A2 47 D2 - - 49 C2 416 69.33 PASS

19606821 M ARIJEET DUBEY 73 C1 70 B2 70 B2 74 C2 76 D2 - - - - 49 C2 412 68.67 PASS

19606816 M ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA 73 C1 85 A2 53 D1 74 C2 75 D2 - - - - 46 D1 406 67.67 PASS

19606852 M ANSHUL UIKE 74 C1 71 B2 62 C1 - - 74 D2 - - 73 C2 46 D1 400 66.67 PASS

19606830 F NANCY KHANGAR 75 C1 64 C1 62 C1 73 D1 71 D2 - - - - 50 C2 395 65.83 PASS

19606844 M TANMAY TIWARI 66 C2 73 B2 58 C2 - - 85 C2 48 D1 - - 65 B2 395 65.83 PASS

19606840 F SANKSHITA THAPA 87 A2 71 B2 50 D1 - - 85 C2 46 D2 - - 46 D1 385 64.17 PASS

19606818 M AMAN TIWARI 81 B2 49 D1 61 C1 73 D1 85 C2 - - - - 34 E 383 63.83 PASS


